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Coffee

Cup

Mug

Piccolo, Short Black & Machiato

Glass of Cold Pressed

Babycino

Extra shot, Shot of Chocolate, Shot of Syrup (per shot)

Tea in a pot
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Jasmine, Peppermint and Chai

Ice Coffee or Ice Chocolate

Milkshake
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel, Lime, Bananna

Thickshake
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel, Lime, Bananna

Spider
Creaming Soda, Fanta, Ginger Beer, Coke, Passionade, Lemonade

Smoothie
Mixed berry, Banana, Mango

Frappe
Chocolate, White Chocolate, Berry

Fresh juice
Orange, House Blend

Hybrid juice
Half juice a half mineral water — Apple, Orange, Pineapple

San pellegrino
Glass
Bottle

Soft drink
Creaming Soda, Fanta, Ginger Beer, Coke, Passionade, Lemonade

Bottled water

$4.00
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$6.00
$1.50
$0.50
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$6.00

$6.00

$6.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
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$5.00

$8.00

$4.00




