

## drinks menu

Mug Piccolo, Short Black & Machiato Salass of Cold Pressed Babycino Specification Spec	4.00 5.00 3.50 6.00 1.50 0.50
Tea in a pot English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Jasmine, Peppermint and Chai \$4.	1.50
Ice Coffee or Ice Chocolate \$6.	6.00
Milkshake Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel, Lime, Bananna \$6.	6.00
Thickshake Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel, Lime, Bananna	6.50
Spider Creaming Soda, Fanta, Ginger Beer, Coke, Passionade, Lemonade \$6.	6.00
Smoothie Mixed berry, Banana, Mango \$6.	6.00
Frappe Chocolate, White Chocolate, Berry  \$6.	6.00
Fresh juice Orange, House Blend	6.00
Hybrid juice Half juice a half mineral water – Apple, Orange, Pineapple  \$6.	6.00
	5.00 3.00
Soft drink Creaming Soda, Fanta, Ginger Beer, Coke, Passionade, Lemonade	4.00
Bottled water \$3.	3.50